Maximun Control High Pressure Technology - Testing Equipment
Hydraulics - Pneumatics - Gases
Compressed Air Driven Liquid Booster Pump-DGM/DGG/DGGDSeries
We offer the most complete range of Air driven liquid pump models in the industry measured for:
A. Capability of ultimate pressure, flow or output horsepower.
B. Compatibility with a broad variety of liquids, such as oil, water and chemical applications.
MAXITROL pumps are air driven at a drive air pressure of 2 to 10bar (29 to145 psi) by the
normal air compressor. Basically the principle of operation is similar to a reciprocating amplifier

Pressure(bar)*
Liquid inlet
Connection
Liquid outlet
Connection
MAX
Flow
(L/min)
DGG6 6:1 3-8 bar 6XPL 48 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 29.91
DGG10 10:1 3-8 bar 10XPL 80 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 18.84
DGG16 16:1 3-8 bar 16XPL 128 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 12.42
DGG28 28:1 3-8 bar 28XPL 224 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 7.11
DGG40 40:1 3-8 bar 40XPL 320 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 4.89
DGG64 64:1 3-8 bar 64XPL 512 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.08
DGG80 80:1 3-8 bar 80XPL 640 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 2.44
DGG100 100:1 3-8 bar 100XPL 800 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 1.92
DGG130 130:1 3-8 bar 130XPL 1040 NPT1/2 M14X1.5 1.47
DGG175 175:1 3-8 bar 175XPL 1400 NPT3/8 M14X1.5 1.14
DGG255 255:1 3-8 bar 255XPL 2040 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.75
DGG400 400:1 3-8 bar 400XPL 3200 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.48
DGG510 510:1 3-8 bar 510XPL 4080 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.65
DGG800 800:1 3-8 bar 800XPL 6400 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.42
Max. Outlet pressure at an air drive of 8 bar/116 PSI
In order to extend the lifetime of the pump, the driving air pressure should not be higher than 8 bar
Maximun Control
High Pressure Technology - Testing Equipment

PL
Formula to
calculate
outlet
pressure
MAX Outlet
Pressure(bar)*
Liquid inlet
Connection
Liquid outlet
Connection
MAX Flow
(L/min)**
DGGD4 4:1 3-8 bar 4XPL 32 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 70.00
DGGD6 6:1 3-8 bar 6XPL 48 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 48.60
DGGD10 10:1 3-8 bar 10XPL 80 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 30.61
DGGD16 16:1 3-8 bar 16XPL 128 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 19.73
DGGD28 28:1 3-8 bar 28XPL 224 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 11.30
DGGD40 40:1 3-8 bar 40XPL 320 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 7.69
DGGD64 64:1 3-8 bar 64XPL 512 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 4.94
DGGD80 80:1 3-8 bar 80XPL 640 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.96
DGGD100 100:1 3-8 bar 100XPL 800 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.13
DGGD130 130:1 3-8 bar 130XPL 1040 NPT1/2 M14*1.5 2.40
DGGD175 175:1 3-8 bar 175XPL 1400 NPT3/8 M14*1.5 1.81
DGGD255 255:1 3-8 bar 255XPL 2040 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 1.23
DGGD400 400:1 3-8 bar 400XPL 3200 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 0.79
Max. outlet pressure at an air drive of 8 bar/116 PSI
In order to extend the lifetime of the pump, the driving air pressure should not be higher than 8 bar
Maximun Control
High Pressure Technology - Testing Equipment